State-of-the-art data bus devices complete the Alliance System,
connecting panels and accessories together.
The Alliance System AL-1740 electrically isolates the RS485 data
bus where voltage differentials   may exist and extends the bus
maximum length from 5,000 feet up to 20,000 feet (four units times
5,000 feet). The AL-1740 also allows retrofit of existing installations
with Alliance System control panels and accessories.

AL-1740, AL-1741, AL-1742, AL-1743
GE Security g
Ordering Information
AL-1740 Data bus isolator/repeater
AL-1741 Data bus to RS232/485 module
AL-1742 Data bus closed loop module (Class A loop)
AL-1743 Data bus to fiber optic module
Part Number Main Product Offering
RS485 Data Bus Accessories
State-of-the-art devices
Document: AL-1740-0104 ©2004 GE Security.
As a company of innovation, GE Security reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.
For the latest product specifications, visit GE Security, online at www.GE-Security.com or contact your GE Security sales representative.
Mailing Address